Keysight Technologies
E4990A Impedance Analyzer
20 Hz to 10/20/30/50/120 MHz
Achieve success with the industry standard for impedance
measurements
Hewlett Packard, Agilent and Keysight Technologies, Inc. have contributed innovations
and product excellence in impedance analysis for over half a century. Whether your

10 | Keysight | E4990A Impedance Analyzer - Brochure
Ordering Information
E4990A Impedance analyzer
–– 100 Ω load resistor for four-terminal-pair extension
–– Power cord
–– Installation guide
–– CD-ROM IO libraries
Model-Option Description
E4990A-010 20 Hz to 10 MHz
E4990A-020 20 Hz to 20 MHz
E4990A-030 20 Hz to 30 MHz
E4990A-050 20 Hz to 50 MHz
E4990A-120 20 Hz to 120 MHz
Other Options
E4990A-001 Enhanced measurement speed option 1
E4990A-1E5 High stability
E4990A-810 Add keyboard
E4990A-820 Add mouse
E4990A-1CM Rack mount kit
E4990A-1CN Front handle kit
E4990A-1CP Rack mount and front handle kit
E4990A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
E4990A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Model-Option Description
E4990AU upgrade kits
E4990AU-020 Upgrade from 10 MHz to 20 MHz
E4990AU-030 Upgrade from 10 MHz to 30 MHz
E4990AU-050 Upgrade from 10 MHz to 50 MHz
E4990AU-120 Upgrade from 10 MHz to 120 MHz
E4990AU-031 Upgrade from 20 MHz to 30 MHz
E4990AU-051 Upgrade from 20 MHz to 50 MHz
E4990AU-121 Upgrade from 20 MHz to 120 MHz
E4990AU-052 Upgrade from 30 MHz to 50 MHz
E4990AU-122 Upgrade from 30 MHz to 120 MHz
E4990AU-123 Upgrade from 50 MHz to 120 MHz
E4990AU-001 Add enhanced measurement speed 1
E4990AU-1E5 High stability timebase
Materials Measurement Software
N1500A-005 Parallel Plate/Inductance Method Up to 1 GHz2
N1500A-006 Parallel Plate/Inductance Method Up to 120 MHz2
1.  Available with E4990A-010, 020, 030, 050 only.